P.A.Horn Speaker
RE-LU100XT
Electrical Specification:
Ordering Information
Model Description
 P.A. Horn SpeakerRE-LU100XT
Input Power :
Taps :  2.5W, 5W, 7.5W, 10W, 12.5W, 15W
Impedance : 100V Line
Frequency Response : 275 - 7000 Hz
Type : ABS Plastic
Size : 205 ø (271 L)
SPL @1Khz : 106dB
Weight (Approx.) : 1.800Kg
15W (RMS) 24W (MAX)
HORN FLARE :
REFLECTOR HORN : ABS RESIN, DARK GRAY
REAR COVER : ABS RESIN, DARK GRAY
‘U’ BRACKET : C.R.C., DARK GRAY, POWDER COATING
SCREWS AND BOLTS : M.S.
SPEAKER CABLE : P.V.C. CABLE
ABS RESIN, OFF WHITE
RE-LU100XT  have been provided with 100V line Matching Transformer with multiple taps easily selectable by
changing the rotary switch at the rear of the sealed assembly.
*In the interest of improving quality and design, Ravel reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice.
India:
An ISO 9001 Certified Company
150A, Electronics Industrial Estate, Perungudi, Chennai - 96 .India.
E-Mail: marketing@ravelfire.com; Web : www.ravelfire.com
RAVEL ELECTRONICS PVT LTD.,
( )
United Kingdom:
Unit 11, Chancel Industrial Estate, Newhall street,
Willenhall WV13 1NX, West Midlands, United Kingdom.
E-mail: info@ravelfire.co.uk ;Web: www.ravelfire.co.uk
RAVEL ELECTRONICS LTD.,
RE-LU100XT / REV 00 / 2014-2015